
Last Name:      First Name:

Phone: 410-602-2224 ||  Email:  joylichter613@gmail.com 
Mail: 2839 Smith Ave. Baltimore, MD 21209

Accents Pesach Menu 2018

Includes Horseradish, Charoset, 
Roasted Egg, Shank Bone (chicken 
neck), Romaine and Parsley 

$18.95/ea

Chopped Liver
Gefilte Fish (Loaf)
Charoset
Matzo Balls (6 pack)
Chicken Soup with Vegetables  
Potato Leek Soup 
Chicken Broth  
Poultry Gravy 
Beef Gravy  

$10.95/pt
$11.95/lb
$9.95/pt
$7.95/pk
$7.95/qt
$7.95/qt
$7.95/qt
$7.95 qt
$7.95 qt

Includes:
Gefilte Fish or Liver (Circle Choice)

Matzo Ball Soup
Oven Roasted Vegetables
Potato or Apple Kugel (Circle Choice)

Brownies or Banana Walnut Loaf (Circle Choice)

Seder Plate Items
Choose One of the Following Entrees (Circle Choice):
 Stuffed Chicken with Gravy
 Sweet & Sour Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast
 Rosemary Roasted Chicken on the Bone  
 (Leg/thigh or Breast/wing)
 Brisket with Pan Gravy

6-9 Meals (per person)

10-100 Meals (per person) 
101-200 Meals  (per person)

201+ Meals

$38.95
$30.95
$28.95

Call for Pricing

Cajun Roasted London Broil (Med. Rare)

Prime Rib with Au Jus 
Shoulder Roast with Au Jus 
Oven Roasted Brisket 
with Pan Gravy (Lean, 1st cut) 

Stuffed Cabbage (Homemade)  
Sweet & Sour Meatballs 
Algerian Boneless Chicken Breast 
Roasted with Vegetables  

Roasted Peri Peri Chicken on the Bone 
 Leg/Thigh 
 Breast/Wing 

Rosemary Roasted Chicken on the Bone 
 Leg/Thigh

 Breast/Wing 
Stuffed Chicken (10 oz) 
 Fruit Stuffed (no starch)   

 Matzo Farfel Stuffing  

Turkey Breast with Gravy  
Whole Roast Chicken with Gravy  
Blackened Salmon Fillet (6 oz)  
Baked Dilled Salmon Fillet (6 oz)  
Curried Fish Balls  

$24.95/lb
$28.95/lb
$21.95/lb
$28.95/lb

$4.95/ea
$11.95/lb
$12.95/ea

$5.95/ea
$6.95/ea

$4.95/ea
$5.95/ea

$11.95/ea
$11.95/ea
$18.95/lb
$18.95/ea
$10.95/ea
$10.95/ea
$12.99/lb

Acorn Squash Stuffed w/ Vegetables 
Roasted Vegetable Shepherds Pie Round

Roasted Vegetable Shepherds Pie 9 x 14”  
Vegetable Quiche Round  
Vegetable Quiche 9 x 14”   

$6.95/ea
$9.95

$19.95
$8.95

$18.95

Item                                       Price   Quantity  Total Item                                       Price   Quantity  Total

PLEASE GET YOUR ORDERS IN EARLY, 
WE WILL ONLY ACCEPT THE FIRST 300 ORDERS. P



Billing Address:

City/State/Zip:

Telephone:      Email:

Name on credit card:

Credit Card Number:

Security code:     Expiration:

Phone: 410-602-2224 ||  Email:  joylichter613@gmail.com 
Mail: 2839 Smith Ave. Baltimore, MD 21209

Turkey Special #1  Serves 10-12
Includes Whole Turkey, Stuffing, Gravy
Add $15 for Carving
Turkey Special #2  Serves 10-12 
Sliced, includes Rosemary, Sage & Thyme 
Roasted Turkey Breast, Stuffing and Gravy  

Banana Walnut Loaf  
Chocolate Mousse (3 lb bowl)  
Bite-size Brownie Cupcakes Unfrosted 
Heavenly Chocolate Chip Cookies
House-made Macaroons 
Blondie Squares (6 pack)
Gluten Free Chocolate Meringe Cookies
Apple Cake

All items are Star K Kosher for Passover All orders must be entirely completed with credit card numbers. VISA, 
Mastercard, Discover and Cash accepted. We regret no personal checks.All information including telephone numbers 

and email address must be completed. We do not sell items by the half pound. There will be an additional service 
charge to double wrap in foil. All orders will include heating instructions. $75.00 order minimum.

$10.95/ea
$19.95/ea
$0.85/ea
$7.99/dz
$9.99/dz

$7.50
$9.99/dz

$10.95

$139.95

$139.95

Matza Lasagna 9 x 14” pan $39.00/ea

Savory Quinoa w/ Vegetables
Ratatouille 
Roasted Vegetables w/ Spring Herbs 
Matzo Farfel Stuffing (serves 6-8) 
Butternut Squash Kugel (Serves 6-8) 
Butternut Squash Kugel (Serves 16-20)  
Spring Vegetable Kugel (Serves 6-8)    
Spring Vegetable Kugel (Serves 16-20)  
Potato Kugel (Serves 6-8)    
Potato Kugel (Serves 16-20)  
Apple Kugel (Serves 6-8)    
Apple Kugel (Serves 16-20)  
Carrot Raisin Kugel (Serves 6-8)    
Carrot Raisin Kugel (Serves 16-20) 

$9.99/lb
$9.99/lb
$9.99/lb
$7.95/ea
$8.95/ea

$18.50/ea
$7.95/ea

$17.50/ea
$7.95/ea

$16.50/ea
$7.95/ea

$17.50/ea
$7.95/ea

$17.50/ea

Item                                       Price   Quantity  Total Item                                       Price   Quantity  Total

Select Pick-up Day:
         Thursday March 29 between 2 - 6:30 p.m.       Friday March 30 between 8 a.m. - noon

   Thursday March 29 Delivery Service ($25 delivery charge, 3 mile radius)
Deliveries will be made between 5 p.m. and 9 p.m. 

FOOD TOTAL (from both pages):
(We add 6% sales tax to applicable items)

$25 DELIVERY CHARGE:
(If applicable)

GRAND TOTAL:
(We calculate, including taxes)


