Accents Pesach Menu 2018



neck), Romaine and Parsley

PLEASE GET YOUR ORDERS IN EARLY, WE WILL ONLY ACCEPT THE FIRST 300 ORDERS.

Last Name:		First Name:	
ltem	Price Quantity To	tal Item	Price Quantity Tota
Includes: Full	Seder		ourses
Gefilte Fish or Liver (Circle Choice)		Cajun Roasted London Broil (Med. R	
Matzo Ball Soup		Prime Rib with Au Jus	\$28.95/lb
Oven Roasted Vegetables		Shoulder Roast with Au Jus	\$21.95/lb
Potato or Apple Kugel (Circle Choice)		Oven Roasted Brisket with Pan Gravy (Lean, 1st cut)	\$28.95/lb
Brownies or Banana Walnut Loaf (Circle Choice)		Stuffed Cabbage (Homemade)	\$4.95/ea
Seder Plate Items		Sweet & Sour Meatballs	\$11.95/lb
Choose One of the Following Entrees (Circle Choice):		Algerian Boneless Chicken Breast	\$12.95/ea
Stuffed Chicken with Gravy		Roasted with Vegetables	
Sweet & Sour Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast		Roasted Peri Peri Chicken on the Bone	
Rosemary Roasted Chicken on the Bone (Leg/thigh or Breast/wing) Brisket with Pan Gravy		Leg/Thigh	\$5.95/ea
		Breast/Wing	\$6.95/ea
		Rosemary Roasted Chicken on the Bone	
6-9 Meals (per person)	\$38.95		\$4.95/ea
10-100 Meals (per person)	\$30.95		\$5.95/ea
101-200 Meals (per person)	\$28.95	Stuffed Chicken (10 oz)	
201+ Meals Ca	all for Pricing	Fruit Stuffed (no starch)	\$11.95/ea
		Matzo Farfel Stuffing	\$11.95/ea
Starters		Turkey Breast with Gravy	\$18.95/lb
Chopped Liver	\$10.95/pt	Whole Roast Chicken with Gravy	\$18.95/ea
Gefilte Fish (Loaf)	\$11.95/lb	Blackened Salmon Fillet (6 oz)	\$10.95/ea
Charoset	\$9.95/pt	Baked Dilled Salmon Fillet (6 oz)	\$10.95/ea
Matzo Balls (6 pack)	\$7.95/pk	Curried Fish Balls	\$12.99/lb
Chicken Soup with Vegetables	\$7.95/qt		
Potato Leek Soup	\$7.95/qt	(Vegeta	rian
Chicken Broth	\$7.95/qt	- Vegetu	
Poultry Gravy	\$7.95 qt	Acorn Squash Stuffed w/ Vegetables	\$6.95/ea
Beef Gravy	\$7.95 qt	Roasted Vegetable Shepherds Pie R	ound \$9.95
·		Roasted Vegetable Shepherds Pie 9 x 14"\$19.95	
Sadah Di	rte Items	Vegetable Quiche Round	\$8.95
Sever Pla		Vegetable Quiche 9 x 14"	\$18.95
ncludes Horseradish, Charoset,	\$18.95/ea		

Phone: 410-602-2224 | Email: joylichter613@gmail.com Mail: 2839 Smith Ave. Baltimore, MD 21209

Item	Price Quantity Iotal	item	Price Quantity lot
Side D	ishes	Desse	rts
Savory Quinoa w/ Vegetables	\$9.99/lb	Banana Walnut Loaf	\$10.95/ea
Ratatouille	\$9.99/lb	Chocolate Mousse (3 lb bowl)	\$19.95/ea
Roasted Vegetables w/ Spring Herb	s \$9.99/lb	Bite-size Brownie Cupcakes Unfrost	 ted \$0.85/ea
Matzo Farfel Stuffing (serves 6-8)	\$7.95/ea	Heavenly Chocolate Chip Cookies	5 \$7.99/dz
Butternut Squash Kugel (Serves 6-8)	\$8.95/ea	House-made Macaroons	\$9.99/dz
Butternut Squash Kugel (Serves 16-20)\$18.50/ea	Blondie Squares (6 pack)	\$7.50
Spring Vegetable Kugel (Serves 6-8)	\$7.95/ea	Gluten Free Chocolate Meringe Cook	ies\$9.99/dz
Spring Vegetable Kugel (Serves 16-20)\$17.50/ea	Apple Cake	\$10.95
Potato Kugel (Serves 6-8)	\$7.95/ea	• •	
Potato Kugel (Serves 16-20)	\$16.50/ea		
Apple Kugel (Serves 6-8)	\$7.95/ea	E/wrkey \	pecials
Apple Kugel (Serves 16-20)	\$17.50/ea	Turkey Special #1 Serves 10-12	(
Carrot Raisin Kugel (Serves 6-8)	\$7.95/ea	Includes Whole Turkey, Stuffing, Gravy	\$139.95
Carrot Raisin Kugel (Serves 16-20)	\$17.50/ea	Add \$15 for Carving	
Dairy Cholo	w Wisroel	Turkey Special #2 Serves 10-12 Sliced, includes Rosemary, Sage & Thyme Roasted Turkey Breast, Stuffing and Grav	
Matza Lasagna 9 x 14" pan	\$39.00/ea		
EOOD TOTAL (from he	th pages):		
FOOD TOTAL (from bo (We add 6% sales tax to app		GRAND T (We calculate, inc	
\$25 DELIVERY	CHAPGE:	(The calculate) me	rading taxes,
	(If applicable)		
	Select Pic	k-up Day:	
Thursday March		. Friday March 30 between 8 a.m	n noon
		e (\$25 delivery charge, 3 mile radius	
marsaa		etween 5 p.m. and 9 p.m.	''
Billing Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Telephone:		Fmail:	
relephone.		Email:	
Name on credit car	rd:		
Credit Card Number	er:		
		t be entirely completed with credit c	
Mastercard, Discover and Cash a	accepted. We regret no pe	rsonal checks. All information includi	ing telephone numbers
and email address must be cor	mpleted. We do not sell ite	ems by the half pound. There will be	an additional service

charge to double wrap in foil. All orders will include heating instructions. \$75.00 order minimum.

Phone: 410-602-2224 | Email: joylichter613@gmail.com Mail: 2839 Smith Ave. Baltimore, MD 21209